
TT

TT

T

T

115
.17

1

4

T

Col

Col

Col

Col

Col

Col

SEDLE
SCOMBE R

OAD N
ORTH

 A
21

THE RIDGE WEST

11
4.7

73

11
4.6

92

114.467

11
4.2

57

114.825

115.014114.971

114.935

114.880

D
K

DK

TT

TT

T

T

115
.17

1

4

T

Col

Col

Col

Col

Col

Col

SEDLE
SCOMBE R

OAD N
ORTH

 A
21

THE RIDGE WEST

11
4.7

73

11
4.6

92

114.467

11
4.2

57

114.825

115.014114.971

114.935

114.880

Lim
it of existing highw

ay
boundary

KEY:

Proposed Double Yellow Line - no waiting at any time

Northern marking lengths:
Point A to Point B = 178.43m
Point C to Point D = 51.44m

Southern marking length:
Point E to Point F = 418.76m

Existing double yellow lines to be refreshed

EC TP

S2 - FOR INFORMATION

DO NOT SCALE

APPROVED:

DRAWING No:

PROJECT No:

SCALE @ A3:

TITLE:

PROJECT:

DESIGNED:

CHECKED:

DATE:

REV:

ARCHITECT:

CLIENT:

DRAWING STATUS:

Fil
e n

am
e Z

:\G
B\

PR
OJ

EC
TS

\U
K0

02
9X

XX
\U

K0
02

98
91

.75
94

 - I
M0

09
0 Q

UE
EN

SW
AY

 G
AT

EW
AY

\03
 W

IP
\TO

 TR
AF

FIC
 O

RD
ER

S\
07

 D
RA

W
IN

GS
\W

SP
-U

K0
02

98
91

.75
94

-Q
GR

-D
00

1-0
04

.D
W

G,
 pr

int
ed

 on
 04

 N
ov

em
be

r 2
02

4 0
9:5

5:3
3, 

by
 C

op
p, 

Ell
ie

DRAWN:

WSP UK Ltdc

UK0029891.7594

WSP-UK0029891.7594-QGR-D001 P01

QUEENSWAY GATEWAY ROAD

EAST SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL

1:1250 EC TP

CampbellReith October 2024SP

TRAFFIC REGULATION ORDER
DOUBLE YELLOW LINES

wsp.com

2 London Square, Cross Lanes, Guildford, GU1 1UN, UK
T+ 44 (0) 1483 528 400

A

B

D

C

E

F

AutoCAD SHX Text
122.92 SP6.0m G0.3m HT8.0m

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP

AutoCAD SHX Text
P01

AutoCAD SHX Text
31/10/2024

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRST ISSUE

AutoCAD SHX Text
UNTIL TECHNICAL APPROVAL HAS BEEN OBTAINED FROM THE RELEVANT LOCAL AUTHORITIES OR STATUTORY BODIES, IT SHOULD BE UNDERSTOOD THAT ALL DRAWINGS ARE ISSUED AS PRELIMINARY AND NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION.  SHOULD THE CONTRACTOR AND / OR EMPLOYER COMMENCE WORK PRIOR TO APPROVAL BEING GIVEN, IT IS ENTIRELY AT THEIR OWN RISK


	Sheets and Views
	WSP-UK0029891.7594-QGR-D001


